Lighting
LIGHTING
19 20
Fluorescent Light
Halogen Reflector Lamp
Energy Saving Lamp
Down Light
Model: DL311

mm
G5
Rendering
    index
       Ra
L5704 T5/4W 4
74
>80
2700/
3000/
3500/
5000/
6400
4100/
L5706 T5/6W 6
L5721 T5/21W 21
L5728 T5/28W 28
L5738 T5/35W 35
L5708 T5/8W 8
L5714 T5/14W 14
L5713 T5/13W 13
136
212
2
2
849
1149
1449
288
549
517
120
240
2100
2900
3650
330
1350
700
16
G5>80
2700
   ~
6400
L5824 T5/24W 24
L5839 T5/39W 39
L5854 T5/54W 54
549
849
1149
1700